Thick Film Chip Resistors (RC General)
Thick Film General Chip Resistors
- 0402(01005), 0603(0201), 1005(0402), 1608(0603), 2012(0805), 3216(1206),
3225(1210), 5025(2010), 6432(2512)
■ Features
● Small, thin and lightweight
● High reliability
● Applicable Both flow and reflow soldering.
● Suitable size and package for surface mount assembly
● RoHS Compliant.
■ Part Number System
* Jumper : ‘J’
RC
Type (Series)
0603
Size : mm (inch)
F
Tolerance
2552
Resistance Value
CS
Packing Type
RC
General purpose
chip resistor
0402 0.4×0.2mm (01005)
0603 0.6×0.3mm (0201)
1005 1.0×0.5mm (0402)
1608 1.6×0.8mm (0603)
2012 2.0×1.2mm (0805)
3216 3.2×1.6mm (1206)
3225 3.2×2.5mm (1210)
5025 5.0×2.5mm (2010)
6432 6.4×3.2mm (2512)
D ±0.5%
F ±1.0%
G ±2.0%
J ±5.0%
CS 7” reel
ES 10” reel
AS 13” reel
- 3-digit code System
(E-24 series)
- 4-digit code System
(E-96 series)
- Jumper : ‘000’
- 2552 : 25.5KΩ
Thick Film Chip Resistors (RC General)
L